Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 9497899276
Email: bvnctefZgmail.com Web: www.bvnbedcollege.com

BEHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN

College of Teacher Education
Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression

5.2 Student Progression

Metric

Description

521

Percentage of placement of students as teachers/teacher educators

HEI Input:

5.2.1.1 Number of students of the institution placed as teachers/teacher
educators during the last five years.

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

80

83

80

04

05

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

DVV Suggested Input 80

83

80

04

05

HEI Input:

DVV Clarifications

HEI Response

1. HEI needs to provide the Annual reports of 1.
the Placement Cell for five years

2. Appointment letters for 10% of graduates 2.
for each year

The HEI has provided the Annual reports of
the Placement Cell for five years

The HEI has provided the appointment letters
of 10% of graduates for each year

List of Documents uploaded:

S.No Particulars of Uploaded documents

Link

1 Certificate of the Head of the Institution

View Document

2 Annual reports of the Placement Cell for five

View Document

3 Appointment letters for 10% of graduates for
each year

View Document



5-2-1-1-CERTIFICATE.pdf
5-2-1-2-AnnuaL.pdf
5-2-1-3-Appoinmnt.pdf

