



# BHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN

## College of Teacher Education

Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC

Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 9497899276

Email: [bvncte@gmail.com](mailto:bvncte@gmail.com) Web: [www.bvnbedcollege.com](http://www.bvnbedcollege.com)

### Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression

#### 5.2 Student Progression

Metric	Description				
5.2.1	Percentage of placement of students as teachers/teacher educators				

<b>HEI Input:</b>	5.2.1.1 Number of students of the institution placed as teachers/teacher educators during the last five years.				
	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
<b>DVV Suggested Input</b>	80	83	80	04	05
	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	80	83	80	04	05

#### HEI Input:

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response
<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>HEI needs to provide the Annual reports of the Placement Cell for five years</li><li>Appointment letters for 10% of graduates for each year</li></ol>	<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>The HEI has provided the Annual reports of the Placement Cell for five years</li><li>The HEI has provided the appointment letters of 10% of graduates for each year</li></ol>

#### List of Documents uploaded:

S.No	Particulars of Uploaded documents	Link
1	Certificate of the Head of the Institution	<a href="#">View Document</a>
2	Annual reports of the Placement Cell for five	<a href="#">View Document</a>
3	Appointment letters for 10% of graduates for each year	<a href="#">View Document</a>